he Darlington
Downtown Revitalization
Association (DDRA) is asking
for YOU to be a hero for our
local restaurants this summer.

Eat at 20 locally owned restaurants,
collect a stamp at each, and mail in
your entry for a chance to win one of
three $250 cash prizes! Eating at DDRA
Member businesses counts twice!

Prizes will be drawn on July 3, August 3,
and September 3.

* You must be age 18 and older to
enter.

* You may make multiple entries to
increase your odds of winning.

« DDRA is not responsible for lost or
damaged mail.

* Entries must be postmarked by June
30, July 31, and Aug. 31 for each
monthly drawing.

* Entries from one month will roll into
the next month’s pot.

e Purchases at DDRA-member
businesses count twice towards the
20 required stops.
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Eat at 20 local restaurants, collect
a stamp at each, and mail in
your entry for a chance to win
$250! Eating at DDRA Member
businesses counts twice!

ENTRY FOR

Name:

Cell Phone:

Service Provider:

Email:

Dairy Bar

Darlington Country Club
Fast Track - Lamar Highway
Fast Track - South Main
Hardee’s

Nick’s BBQ House

South of Pearl

Taki’s Diner

B&B Restaurant

Bay Island Seafood
Carolina Drug Store
Chianti’s Wings & Things
Dominos Pizza

Fahrenheit 225

Great China

Jewel’s Deluxe Restaurant
Jin Jin Chinese

Joe’s Grill

KFC

Lindbergh’s Pit Cooked BBQ
Mamma Mia Italian Kitchen
Mayflower Seafood
Palmetto Subs

Race House Diner
Raceway Grill

Sarah’s Porch

SC House of Wings

Sonic

Subway

Tenampa Mexican

318 Pearl St.

125 Country Club Road
1014 Lamar Hwy.

1680 S. Main St.

217 S. Main St.

310 S. Main St.

117 Edwards Ave.

609 Pearl St.

1536 S. Main St.

1316 S. Main St.

52 Public Square

124 Cashua St.

510 Pearl St.

26 Public Square

120 Express Ln.

32 Public Square

115 Pearl St.

306 Russell St.

979 S. Gov. Williams Hwy.
1215 S. Main St.

114 Ward St.

1765 Harry Byrd Hwy.
506 Pearl St.

135 Pearl St.

1207 Harry Byrd Hwy.
804 N. Gov. Williams Hwy.
500 Pearl St.

1513 S. Main St.

1001 Pearl St.

40 Public Square

843-393-4531
843-393-0236
843-393-1014
843-393-5600
843-398-5049
843-393-6684
843-944-0398
843-393-8979
843-393-9534
843-393-5986
843-393-2865
843-944-0880
843-395-1410
843-944-0321
843-393-8878
843-393-5511
843-393-2355
843-944-0626
843-393-2584
843-393-6335
843-968-9285
843-393-9181
843-393-7083
843-944-5129
843-393-9212
843-944-0428
843-944-0605
843-968-8058
843-393-6529
843-944-5052






