he Darlington

Downtown Revitalization

Association (DDRA) is asking

for YOU to be a hero for our

local restaurants this summer.

Eat at 20 locally owned restaurants, collect a stamp at each, and mail in your entry for a chance to win one of three \$250 cash prizes! Eating at DDRA Member businesses counts twice! Prizes will be drawn on July 3, August 3, and September 3.

- You must be age 18 and older to enter.
- You may make multiple entries to increase your odds of winning.
- DDRA is not responsible for lost or damaged mail.
- Entries must be postmarked by June 30, July 31, and Aug. 31 for each monthly drawing.
- Entries from one month will roll into the next month's pot.
- Purchases at DDRA-member businesses count twice towards the 20 required stops.



www.BuildUpDarlington.org/eatlocal

PLACE FIRST CLASS POSTAGE HERE

> To: DDRA P.O. Box 57 Darlington, SC 29540





From:

## Eat at 20 local restaurants, collect a stamp at each, and mail in your entry for a chance to win \$250! Eating at DDRA Member businesses counts twice!



## **ENTRY FORM**

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Service Provider: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_

		_	
Dairy Bar	318 Pearl St.	843-393-4531	
Darlington Country Club	125 Country Club Road	843-393-0236	
Fast Track - Lamar Highway	1014 Lamar Hwy.	843-393-1014	
Fast Track - South Main	1680 S. Main St.	843-393-5600	
Hardee's	217 S. Main St.	843-398-5049	
Nick's BBQ House	310 S. Main St.	843-393-6684	
South of Pearl	117 Edwards Ave.	843-944-0398	
Taki's Diner	609 Pearl St.	843-393-8979	
B&B Restaurant	1536 S. Main St.	843-393-9534	
Bay Island Seafood	1316 S. Main St.	843-393-5986	
Carolina Drug Store	52 Public Square	843-393-2865	
Chianti's Wings & Things	124 Cashua St.	843-944-0880	
Dominos Pizza	510 Pearl St.	843-395-1410	
Fahrenheit 225	26 Public Square	843-944-0321	
Great China	120 Express Ln.	843-393-8878	
Jewel's Deluxe Restaurant	32 Public Square	843-393-5511	
Jin Jin Chinese	115 Pearl St.	843-393-2355	
Joe's Grill	306 Russell St.	843-944-0626	
KFC	979 S. Gov. Williams Hwy.	843-393-2584	
Lindbergh's Pit Cooked BBQ	1215 S. Main St.	843-393-6335	
Mamma Mia Italian Kitchen	114 Ward St.	843-968-9285	
Mayflower Seafood	1765 Harry Byrd Hwy.	843-393-9181	
Palmetto Subs	506 Pearl St.	843-393-7083	
Race House Diner	135 Pearl St.	843-944-5129	
Raceway Grill	1207 Harry Byrd Hwy.	843-393-9212	
Sarah's Porch	804 N. Gov. Williams Hwy.	843-944-0428	
SC House of Wings	500 Pearl St.	843-944-0605	
Sonic	1513 S. Main St.	843-968-8058	
Subway	1001 Pearl St.	843-393-6529	
Tenampa Mexican	40 Public Square	843-944-5052	